TECHNICAL DATA
3-WAY FLOW PATTERNS
Extrusion & injection, basic
OVERVIEW
Lined Diaphragm Series Valve's diaphragm is made of high-purity fluoropolymer material
and maintains excellent airtightness due to its specialized design structure.
It is used as a control valve for equipment and pressure vessels that supply high purity
chemical lines in the semiconductor and LCD industries.

7.09"(180mm) 5.51"(140mm) 4.33"(110mm) 5.91"(150mm) 0.63"(16mm) 2.76"(70mm)
7.64"(194mm) 5.51"(140mm) 4.92"(125mm) 6.5"(165mm) 0.71"(18mm) 3.46"(88mm)
HOW TO ORDER
Product Name CODE Connection Type CODE
LINED MANUAL VALVE LMV JIS10K J
ANSI150LBS A
DINPN16 D
Code Size CODE
15A or 1/2" 15 Surface CODE
20A or 3/4" 20 ACID AC
25A or 1" 25 IVORY IV
40A or 1-1/2" 40 WHITE WH
50A or 2" 50 GRAY GR
Example : LMV-20-J-AC
LINED MANUAL VALVE
20A
JIS